
Coronado 2017 Testing Calendar

DATE DAY SUBJECT TEST VERSION REPORT DATE

8th grade Math Mock STAAR N/A

7th grade Writing Mock STAAR N/A

March 1, 2017 Wednesday 8th grade Reading Mock STAAR N/A

7th grade Writing STAAR Wednesday, June 14, 2017

8th grade Math STAAR Tuesday, April 18, 2017

March 29, 2017 Wednesday 8th grade Reading STAAR Tuesday, April 18, 2017

April 3, 2017 Monday TELPAS Reading Online TELPAS Friday, April 28, 2017

April 3-21, 2017 N/A STAAR ALT2 Window STAAR ALT2 Friday, May 12, 2017

6th grade Math Mock STAAR N/A

7th grade Math Mock STAAR N/A

6th grade Reading Mock STAAR N/A

7th grade Reading Mock STAAR N/A

April 19, 2017 Wednesday 8th grade Science Mock STAAR N/A

April 20, 2017 Thursday 8th grade Social Studies Mock STAAR N/A

May 2, 2017 Tuesday Algebra 1 EOC STAAR Friday, June 02, 2017

6th grade Math STAAR Wednesday, June 14, 2017

7th grade Math STAAR Wednesday, June 14, 2017

8th grade Math (retest) STAAR (retest) Tuesday, May 30, 2017

6th grade Reading STAAR Wednesday, June 14, 2017

7th grade Reading STAAR Wednesday, June 14, 2017

8th grade Reading (retest) STAAR (retest) Tuesday, May 30, 2017

May 10, 2017 Wednesday 8th grade Science STAAR Wednesday, June 14, 2017

May 11, 2017 Thursday 8th grade Social Studies STAAR Wednesday, June 14, 2017

June 20, 2017 Tuesday 8th grade Math (retest) STAAR (retest) Friday, July 07, 2017

June 21, 2017 Wednesday 8th grade Reading (retest) STAAR (retest) Friday, July 07, 2017

KEY:

Mock Test

State Assessment

State Retest

February 28, 2017 Tuesday

March 28, 2017 Tuesday

April 10, 2017 Monday

2016-2017 STAAR Training

March 22 @ 4:00 - 5:30 p.m.    OR   March 23 @ 7:00 a.m.

May 3 @ 4:00 - 5:00 p.m.    OR   May 4 @ 7:00 a.m.

April 11, 2017 Tuesday

May 8, 2017 Monday

May 9, 2017 Tuesday


